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Inscrigao

87698
86710
87276
86366
87246
87221
87798
86281
86319
86320
86538
86096
87068
87295
87765
86122
87081
87858
86670
87248
86413
87832
87662
87065
86430
87033
86377
86197
87705
86427
87854
87263
87231
87210

87787

Nome

ADRIANO HENRIQUE DE VASCONCELOS
ALENUSKA GLICIA DE LIMA SILVA
ALEXANDRE REBOUGCAS DE MELO
ALEXSANDRO LIMA DOS ANJOS
ALISON GESSINGER GUEDES MORAIS
ALYSSON EMANUEL DE LIMA REZENDE
ALYXANDRA CARLA DE MEDEIROS BATISTA
AMANDA KELLY LIMA SOARES
AMANDA SANTOS GUSMAO

ANA LINI MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

ANDRE HERCUALNO DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREY COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
ANGELICA FERNANDES ESTOK

ANNE BEATRIZ FIGUEIRA CAMARA
ANTONIO MARCILIO VIEIRA DE MORAIS
BRENA DINIZ CARDOSO

BRUNA LUIZA BATISTA DE LIMA
CALEBE DINIZ DA SILVA

CARLOS ANDRE GOMES BEZERRA
CARLOS EDUARDO ARAUJO BASTOS
CHARLES WILLIAM ALMEIDA FARIAS
CINTIA FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIMEIRE LIMA DE SOUSA

DANIEL ARAUJO CARVALHO

DANIELA VENANCIO RODRIGUES
DAYVID DE ANDRADE BARBOSA
DEBORA DE SOUSA VIEIRA

DIEGO SOUSA COSTA

DIOGO RODRIGUES SILVA

ELVIS LOPES BRITO

EMANUELLA DE ARAGAO TAVARES
EMERSON CARNEIRO DA SILVA
ERIVALDO PAULINO DA COSTA
ERIVALDO PEREIRA LIMA JUNIOR

ETEMISTOCLES GOMES DA SILVA



No. Inscricdo Nome

36 87585 FATIMA LUANA SANTOS CARVALHO

37 87818 FELIPE FERNANDES BARBOSA

38 87836 FELIPE KAIRO DE SOUSA LIMA

39 87255 FERNANDA RODRIGUES TORRES DA COSTA
40 87658 FERNANDO ISAIAS DE SOUSA

41 87845 FRANCISCA CRISTIANE FERREIRA DE MEDEIROS
42 87846 FRANCISCA NAIARA DA ROCHA

43 86899 FRANCISCA REGINARIA GOMES LIMA

44 87702 FRANCISCO LEONARDO SILVA SOUSA

45 87270 GABRIELA DA SILVA LEMOS

46 87750 GABRIELLA SOUSA DE MELO

47 87268 HELOISA GABRIELA CLEMENTE DE CASTRO
48 87291 INGRID MEDEIROS VERAS ROCHA

49 87232 IRLAN SOARES DE LIMA

50 87238 ISABELLE MARIANE DE LIMA FERREIRA

51 87838 ISADORA DANTAS COSTA

52 87604 JACKSON MARIEL GOMES

53 86752 JAKS ANCHIETA DE SENA

54 86650 JANIELLY DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

55 87005 JANIO KELIO CAMPELO

56 87596 JARIO MONTEIRO DE CASTRO

57 87692 JAYLANNE MEDEIROS DE MENDONGA

58 87742 JESSICA ANDREZA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
59 86393 JESSICA NAYARA DA SILVA CAMARA

60 86815 JESSICA SILVA DE ALMEIDA

61 87044 JEYCIANE ROSA DA SILVA

62 87019 JHONATAN NUNES MACEDO

63 87234 JILDIMARA DE JESUS SANTANA

64 86318 JOAQUIM XAVIER MIRANDA BOTELHO

65 87835 JOHERBSON DEIVID DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
66 87117 JONATAS GOMES DE MEDEIROS

67 87294 JORDANA CHAGAS MACHADO

68 87293 JORGE LUIZ BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA

69 87235 JOSE MESSIAS GENUINO BORGES

70 87754 JOSE NILSON DE OLIVEIRA FILHO

71 87841 JOSYVAND NOBRE DE LIMA

72 86209 JULIANA BELKO BARROS

73 86368 JULIANE FALCONIERIS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

74 87828 KALIANE DE SOUSA ARAUJO
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87755
87755
86144
86153
87715
86226
87740
86342
87288
86151
86358
87199
86435
86238
86109
87087
87595
86653
86106
86199
86240
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87250
86227
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87850
87721
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Nome

KARIDJA BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA

KARIDJA BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA

KIM HUDSON NUNES DE OLIVEIRA
KLEILSON TEIXEIRA DE MOURA

LEANDRO PEREIRA DA COSTA

LiVIA MARIA LISBOA PESSOA GERMANO
LORENA APARECIDA MEDEIROS COSTA
LUCIANO DA NOBREGA AZEVEDO

LUIS OTAVIO DE ARAUJO

LUIZ FERNANDO PEREIRA

LUIZ HENRIQUE MEDEIROS DA COSTA
MARCEL GALDINO DE SOUZA

MAX ROGER SILVA BARBOSA

MAYARA EVELYN CAMPOS FONSECA
MAYARA JANE CAMPOS DE MEDEIROS
MELL BRANDAO DE ALMEIDA MEZIAT GODOY
MILLENA MARA RABELO NOBRE

MIRRA CAMPOS CAPISTRANO

NABILA RAQUEL SANTOS OLIVEIRA
NATHALIA OLIVEIRA FELICIANO

NAYANNA KELLY GOMES FERREIRA MATIAS
POLLYANNA CRISTINA GOMES E SILVA
PRISCILA DA SILVA

RAFAEL TRIGUEIRO DOMINGOS

RAMONI RENAN SILVA DE LIMA

RICARDO ALVES DOS SANTOS

RICARDO DE SOUSA CUNHA

RICARDO SERGIO LIMA DE MEDEIROS
ROBERTA DA SILVA CAMPOS

ROBERT PATRICK SANTOS

ROBSON ESDRAS DANTAS DE ARAUJO
RODRIGO QUEIROZ DE CARVALHO TEIXEIRA
SEBASTIANA ESTEFANA TORRES BRILHANTE
SEVERINO GEORGE DOMINGOS DA SILVA
SOLANGE DA SILVA MENESES

SUEDSON DE CARVALHO SILVA RODRIGUES
SYLLAS EDUARDO FREIRE DE LIMA

TAIZA NAYARA DA SILVA CARIDADE

TATYANE MEDEIROS GOMES DA SILVA



No. Inscricdo Nome

114 87286 THAISA TRINDADE DE SOUZA

115 86356 THIAGO JACKSON TORRES CRUZ

116 87764 THUANNY KAROLINE DE FRANCA BARBOSA
117 87811 TIAGO DA SILVA NUNES

118 87112 TIELY VIRGINIO DA HORA LIMA

119 87265 VALDIVINO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS BORGES
120 86376 VANESSA NIELY SOARES CAMPOS

121 86355 VICTOR CUNHA CASTRO

122 87275 VINICIUS REIS DIAS

123 87289 VITORIANO LUIS DE OLIVEIRA

124 86130 WALLESKA JULIANE COSTA LEITE

125 86551 WILSON BOTELHO DO NASCIMENTO FILHO
126 87282 YAGO GENNER FRANGCA DA SILVA

127 87800 YURI DA COSTA KAMOSAKI



